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Women / SV / All Ages
Session: 1GA

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympia * 112.800 27.700 29.150 27.800 28.150
21 1 1

5102 Olivia Olsen 9.400 9.3009.400
5100 Natalie Billips 9.200
5101 Jersey Silver 9.100 9.4009.200
5020 Addi Frazor 9.800
5019 Natalie Betcher 9.700 9.450
5018 Olivia Truitt 9.650
5103 Morgan Gleaton 9.200

2 Cheraw * 110.200 26.700 28.100 27.200 28.200
12 3 2

5011 Temple Jones 9.000 9.500
5009 Kaitlin Maguire 8.900 9.450 8.900
5007 Emily Pearson 8.800
5006 Ashlyn Maloch 9.550 9.300
5012 Camden Jones 9.100
5008 Ava Moss 9.300
5010 Abigail Kulo 9.4009.000

3 Lake Murray * 107.250 25.800 28.250 25.700 27.500
43 2 3

5004 Morgan McLaurin 8.900 9.600 9.1008.600
5002 Kamyrn Dominick 8.500 9.400
5003 Jordan Smith 8.400 9.350 8.600
5005 Emilee van Halem 9.300 9.0008.500

4 C Stars * 105.050 25.200 27.300 24.900 27.650
34 4 4

5001 Alana Askew 8.700 9.200 9.6008.600
5016 Kelly Cunningham 8.300
5015 Abbie Knight 8.200 8.800 9.1508.200
5017 Hallie Brooks 9.300 8.9008.100
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